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  Classificació : 8é Gran Premi La Selva - Riudarenes                                
 
  Data          : 08/02/09 
  Distància     : 22 Kms     -   Promig  : 14.06 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     917 QUINTANAS,Jordi      CAD-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTE    01:33:53           
   2     916 ALVAREZ,Gerard       CAD-2  OBRA NOVA BIGORDA  01:33:55        2 seg. 
   3     443 FERNANDEZ,Jose       POP-1  RADIKAL BIKES      01:36:05     2:12 min. 
   4     921 GIRO,Roger           CAD-1  OLOST CC           01:36:07     2:14 min. 
   5     915 MOLAS,Marc           CAD-2  ESPA               01:37:50     3:57 min. 
   6     906 CALIZ,Victor         CAD-1  MAÇANET DE LA SEL  01:39:04     5:11 min. 
   7     908 GARCIA,Genis         CAD-1  ONE TO ONE         01:49:59    16:06 min. 
   8     901 FIGUERAS,Ramon       CAD-1  BICICLETES ESTEVE  01:51:30    17:37 min. 
   9     413 ORTEGA,Josep         POP-1  CADAQUES-CLUB      01:52:49    18:56 min. 
  10     528 FELIP,Josep          POP-1  NF                 01:53:03    19:10 min. 
  11     919 DURAN,Pere           CAD-1  FREEBIKE           01:56:16    22:23 min. 
  12     904 RECOBER,Ferran       CAD-2  CASTELLFOLLIT      01:56:20    22:27 min. 
  13     295 PERAIRA,Albert       POP-1  NF                 01:57:23    23:30 min. 
  14     918 FERNANDEZ,David      CAD-1  ALPCROSS           02:02:41    28:48 min. 
  15     208 MURO,Hector          POP-1  MAÇANET DE LA      02:06:36    32:43 min. 
  16     265 JULIA,Francesc       POP-1  SANT CELONI        02:08:00    34:07 min. 
  17     237 FELIPE,Jesus         POP-1  NF                 02:10:55    37:02 min. 
  18     202 LIEBANA,Manuel jesus POP-1  NF                 02:11:02    37:09 min. 
  19     176 BAUTISTA,Jordi       POP-1  OPEN NATURA B      02:21:37    47:44 min. 
  20     363 CORDOBA,Adrià        POP-1  CONSTRUCCIONS V    02:21:44    47:51 min. 
  21     903 GRAU,Genis           CAD-1  NF                 02:24:27    50:34 min. 
  22     914 DE,Jordi             CAD-2  SANT NARCIS C      02:25:10    51:17 min. 
  23     531 SALVA,Nuria          POP-1  NF                 02:27:06    53:13 min. 
  24     911 VALERO,Edgar         CAD-1  BICICLETES ESTEVE  02:27:33    53:40 min. 
  25     543 GUITART,Xavier       POP-1  NF                 02:30:19    56:26 min. 
  26     182 GONZALEZ,Antonio     POP-1  NF                 02:30:39    56:46 min. 
  27     362 PLANELLA,Jordi       POP-1  CONSTRUCCIONS V    02:31:36    57:43 min. 
  28     530 CASE,Josep           POP-1  CCDARÓ             02:32:19    58:26 min. 
  29     522 LOPEZ,Marcos         POP-1  NF                 02:35:59  1:02:06 hor. 
  30     527 LOPEZ,Javier         POP-1  NF                 02:38:32  1:04:39 hor. 
  31     119 PRAT,Josep           POP-1  C.C. SANT CELONI   02:40:13  1:06:20 hor. 
  32     122 TORRUELLA,Esther     POP-1  C.C. SANT CELONI   02:40:14  1:06:21 hor. 
  33     552 POSTROF,Sergei       POP-1  NF                 02:40:39  1:06:46 hor. 
  34     240 BATLLORI,Ricard      POP-1  NF                 02:41:42  1:07:49 hor. 
  35     540 ALIER,Ramon          POP-1  NF                 02:42:26  1:08:33 hor. 
  36     438 FONTEBOA,Florencio   POP-1  OPEN NATURA        02:45:56  1:12:03 hor. 
  37      98 VILÀ,David           POP-1  NF                 02:47:25  1:13:32 hor. 
  38     135 SÁNCHEZ,Ignasi       POP-1  NF                 02:54:17  1:20:24 hor. 
  39     133 OLIVARES,Eduard      POP-1  RADIKALBIKE GIRON  02:55:16  1:21:23 hor. 
  40     141 JULIÀ,Joan           POP-1  NF                 02:59:15  1:25:22 hor. 
  41     555 TORRES,Joan          POP-1  NF                 03:00:58  1:27:05 hor. 
  42     251 DANES,Ferran         POP-1  TRES CAMPANAR      03:01:10  1:27:17 hor. 
  43      55 HERNANDEZ,Esther     POP-1  BICICLETES ESTEVE  03:03:48  1:29:55 hor. 
  44      53 CANTIN,Josep         POP-1  BICIS ESTEVE       03:03:50  1:29:57 hor. 
  45     441 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-JUN  MOTOBIKE GILI -    03:05:46  1:31:53 hor. 
  46     118 CASTELLS,Blanca      POP-1  NF                 03:19:39  1:45:46 hor. 
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  Classificació de CADETES 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     917 QUINTANAS,Jordi      CAD-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTE    01:33:53           
   2     916 ALVAREZ,Gerard       CAD-2  OBRA NOVA BIGORDA  01:33:55        2 seg. 
   3     921 GIRO,Roger           CAD-1  OLOST CC           01:36:07     2:14 min. 
   4     915 MOLAS,Marc           CAD-2  ESPA               01:37:50     3:57 min. 
   5     906 CALIZ,Victor         CAD-1  MAÇANET DE LA SEL  01:39:04     5:11 min. 
   6     908 GARCIA,Genis         CAD-1  ONE TO ONE         01:49:59    16:06 min. 
   7     901 FIGUERAS,Ramon       CAD-1  BICICLETES ESTEVE  01:51:30    17:37 min. 
   8     919 DURAN,Pere           CAD-1  FREEBIKE           01:56:16    22:23 min. 
   9     904 RECOBER,Ferran       CAD-2  CASTELLFOLLIT      01:56:20    22:27 min. 
  10     918 FERNANDEZ,David      CAD-1  ALPCROSS           02:02:41    28:48 min. 
  11     903 GRAU,Genis           CAD-1  NF                 02:24:27    50:34 min. 
  12     914 DE,Jordi             CAD-2  SANT NARCIS C      02:25:10    51:17 min. 
  13     911 VALERO,Edgar         CAD-1  BICICLETES ESTEVE  02:27:33    53:40 min. 
 
 
  Classificació de FRMINES CADET-JUNIOR 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     441 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-JUN  MOTOBIKE GILI -    03:05:46          hor. 
 


